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MPO | Fiber Color LC Notes:

Rx1 Blue 1B Insertion Loss:

Rx1 | Orange 28 MPO < 0.7dB (standard Loss);

Rx 1 Green 3B MPO < 0.3dB (Low Loss);

Rx 1 Brown 4B LC< 0.15dB; Mechanical Specifications:
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Return Loss: 20dB Min * Maximum Tensile Load : 300N
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Optiset QSFP to SFP (MPO to 4*LC/Duplex) Optical Cable Cable Cable * Minimum Band Radius : 30mm
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Assemblies Type DIA.(mm) Storage, installation, operations temperature:
UNUSED | UNUSED | UNUSED Model Type 2 -40~+86"
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